New X Assignment Security Agreement	X New	X New X Assignment Security Agreement	X New X Assignment Security Agreement		TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or co	
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID# Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame #	Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID# Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # U.S. Government Reel # Frame # Departmental File Secret File Corrective Document Reel # Frame # Departmental File Secret File Conveying Party(ies) Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Ye 02/29/200 Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Second Party Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Month Day Ye	Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID# Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame #	Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID# Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame #	Submission Type Conveyance Type		
Reel # Frame # U.S. Government Reel # Frame # Departmental File Secret File Inveying Party(ies) Idame (line 1) Mark A. Messner Idame (line 2) Idame (line 2) Idame (line 1) Starpay.com, inc. Idame (line 2) Idame (line 2) Idame (line 2) Idame (line 2) Idame (line 3) Idame (line 4) Idame (line 4) Idame (line 4) Idame (line 4) Idame (line 5) Idame (line 6) Idame (line 1) Idame (lin	Reel # Frame #	Reel # Frame # U.S. Government Corrective Document Reel # Frame # Departmental File Secret File Conveying Party(ies) Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Ye 02/29/200 Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Second Party Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Name (line 2) Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Name (line 2) Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached If document to be re is an assignment as salgument as a domicide in the Unit of a domestic receiving party is no domicide in the Unit of a domestic receiving party is no domicide in the Unit of a domestic receiving party is no domicide in the Unit of a domestic receiving party is no domicide in the Unit of a domestic receiving party is no domestic Representative is attached. Address (line 3) Oklahoma City Oklahoma Table Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Name Edward L. White Address (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 Address (line 3) Oklahoma City, OK 73118	Reel # Frame # U.S. Government Corrective Document Reel # Frame # Departmental File Secret File Conveying Party(ies) Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Ye 02/29/200 Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Second Party Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached If document to be re is an assignment and odmicide in the Unit of a domestic receiving parties attached Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Oklahoma City Oklahoma Tall2 State Country Zip Code Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Name Edward L. White Address (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 Address (line 3) Oklahoma City, OK 73118	X New X Assignment Security Agreement	Resubmission (Non-Recordation)	
minimal party (ies) Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day 1 (02/29/200) Mark A. Messner Mark A. Messner Cond Party Imme (line 1) Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached (02/29/200) Execution Date Month Day 1 (02/29/200) Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached (month Day 1 (02/29/200)) Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached (month Day 1 (02/29/200)) Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached (month Day 1 (02/29/200)) Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached (month Day 1 (02/29/200)) Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached (month Day 1 (02/29/200)) Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached (month Day 1 (02/29/200)) Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached (month Day 1 (02/29/200)) Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached (month Day 1 (02/29/200)) Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached (month Day 1 (02/29/200)) Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached (month Day 1 (02/29/200)) Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached (month Day 1 (02/29/200)) Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached (month Day 1 (02/29/200)) Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached (month Day 1 (02/29/200)) Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached (month Day 1 (02/29/200)) Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached (month Day 1 (02/29/200)) Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached (month Day 1 (02/29/200)) Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached (month Day 1 (02/29/200)) Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached (month Day 1 (02/29/200)) Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached (month Day 1 (02/29/200)) Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached (month Day 1 (02/29/200)) Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached (month Day 1 (02/29/200)) Mark if additional names of receiving p	Conveying Party(ies) Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Ve 02/29/200 Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Second Party Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Month Day Ve M	Conveying Party(ies) Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Ye	Conveying Party(ies) Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Ve 02/29/200 Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Second Party Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Receiving Party Name (line 1) Name (line 1) Name (line 1) Starpay.com, inc. If document to be reis an assignment an receiving parties attached is an assignment an receiving party is no domiciled in the Unit States, an appointment of a domestic representative is attached (Designation must be separate document (Assignment.) Address (line 1) State Country Address (line 3) Oklahoma City Oklahoma Tall2 State Country Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Name Edward L. White Address (line 1) Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway Address (line 3) Oklahoma City, OK 73118	Resubmission (Non-Recordation)	Reel #	
lame (line 1) Mark A. Messner Cond Party Ceiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached	Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Second Party Name (line 1)	Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2)	Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2)	Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID# Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # U.S. Government	Reel # Departmental File Secret File	
Execution Date Month Day Y arme (line 1) Commetation	Second Party Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Receiving Party Name (line 1) Starpay.com, inc. Name (line 2) Address (line 2) Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Oklahoma City City Oklahoma City Oklahoma Tall2 State(Country S	Second Party Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached	Second Party Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Name (line 1) Starpay.com, inc. If document to be reis an assignment of a domestic representative in the Unit States, an appointment of a domestic representative Name (line 2) Address (line 3) Oklahoma City Oklahoma Tall2	Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID# Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # U.S. Government (For Use ONLY by U.S. Government Agencies) Reel # Frame # Departmental File Secret File		Month Day Y
Ceiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached lame (line 1) Starpay.com, inc. If document to be re is an assignment areceiving party is not domiciled in the Unit States, an appointm of a domestic representative is att (Designation must be separate document Assignment.) Idress (line 2) City Oklahoma T3112 City State/Country Tip Code Therefore the first Receiving Party only. Name Edward L. White Indees (line 2) Description: The state of the first Receiving Party only. The state of the state	Receiving Party Name (line 1) Starpay.com, inc. Name (line 2) If document to be re is an assignment arreceiving party is no domiciled in the Unit States, an appointm of a domestic representative is attr. (Designation must be separate document of a domestic Representative Name and Address Name Edward L. White Address (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway	Receiving Party Name (line 1) starpay.com, inc. Name (line 2) storm Starpay.com, inc. If document to be re is an assignment areceiving parties attached Address (line 1) 5600 N. May, Suite 320 Godestic representative is attached and separate document of a domestic representative is attached State/Country State/Country Zip Code Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Name Edward L. White Suite 440 Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway State/Country State/Country	Receiving Party Name (line 1) starpay.com, inc. Name (line 2)	Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID# Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame #	Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner 02	
Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached starpay.com, inc. If document to be re is an assignment an receiving party is not domiciled in the Unit States, an appointm of a domestic representative is att (Designation must be separate document Assignment.) Idress (line 2) Oklahoma City Oklahoma 73112 City State/Country Zip Code mestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Name Edward L. White If document to be re is an assignment are receiving party is not domiciled in the Unit States, an appointm of a domestic representative is att (Designation must be separate document Assignment.) If document to be re is an assignment are receiving party is not domiciled in the Unit States, an appointm of a domestic representative is att (Designation must be separate document Assignment.) If document to be re is an assignment are receiving party is not domiciled in the Unit States, an appointm of a domestic representative is att (Designation must be separate document Assignment.) If document to be re is an assignment are receiving party is not domiciled in the Unit States, an appointm of a domestic representative is att (Designation must be separate document Assignment.)	Receiving Party Name (line 1) starpay.com, inc. Name (line 2) If document to be re is an assignment ar receiving party is no domiciled in the Unit States, an appointm of a domestic representative is att. (Designation must be separate document of a domestic representative is att. (Designation must be separate document of a domestic representative is att. (Designation must be separate document of a domestic representative is att. (Designation must be separate document of a domestic representative is att. (Designation must be separate document of a domestic representative is att. (Designation must be separate document of a domestic representative is att. (Designation must be separate document of a domestic representative is att. (Designation must be separate document of a domestic representative is att. (Designation must be separate document of a domestic representative is att. (Designation must be separate document of a domestic representative is att. (Designation must be separate document of a domestic representative is att. (Designation must be separate document of a domestic representative is att. (Designation must be separate document of a domestic representative is att. (Designation must be separate document of a domestic representative is att. (Designation must be separate document of a domestic representative is att. (Designation must be separate document of a domestic representative is att. (Designation must be separate document of a domestic representative is att. (Designation must be separate document of a domestic representative is att. (Designation must be separate document of a domestic representative is att. (Designation must be separate document of a domestic representative is att. (Designation must be separate document of a domestic representative is att. (Designation must be separate document of a domestic representative is att. (Designation must be separate document of a domestic representative is att. (Designation must be separate document of a domestic representative is att. (Designation mus	Receiving Party Name (line 1) starpay.com, inc. Name (line 2) If document to be re is an assignment ar receiving party is no domiciled in the Unit States, an appointm of a domestic Address (line 2) State (Designation must be separate document) Address (line 3) Oklahoma City Oklahoma 73112 City State/Country Zip Code Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Address (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway Address (line 3) Oklahoma City, OK 73118	Receiving Party Name (line 1) starpay.com, inc. Name (line 2) If document to be reis an assignment an receiving party is no domiciled in the Unit States, an appointment of a domestic Address (line 2) State Occupanty Address (line 3) Oklahoma City Oklahoma 73112 City State/Country Zip Code Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Address (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway Address (line 3) Oklahoma City, OK 73118	Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID# Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # U.S. Government (For Use ONLY by U.S. Government Agencies) Reel # Departmental File Secret File Conveying Party(ies) Mark A. Messner Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Execution Date Month Day Yes Only Mark I additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Yes Only Mark I additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Yes Only Mark I additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Yes Only Mark I additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Yes Only Mark I additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Yes Only Mark I additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Yes Only Mark I additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Yes Only Mark I additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Yes Only Mark I additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Yes Only Mark I additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Yes Only Mark I additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Yes Only Mark I additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Yes Only Mark I additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Yes Only Mark I additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Yes Only Mark I additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Yes Only Mark I additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Yes Only Mark I additional names of conveying Parties Additional names Only Mark A. Messner	Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Ex Mor	Execution Date Month Day
Name (line 2) Is an assignment ar receiving party is not domiciled in the Unitates, an appointm of a domestic representative is att. (Designation must be separate document Assignment.) Idress (line 2) Oklahoma City Oklahoma 73112 City State/Country Zip Code mestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Name Edward L. White dress (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 dress (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway	Name (line 2) Address (line 1) 5600 N. May, Suite 320 Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Oklahoma City Oklahoma 73112 City State/Country Zip Code Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Name Edward L. White Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway	Name (line 2) Address (line 1) 5600 N. May, Suite 320 Address (line 2) States, an appointm of a domestic representative is attractive (Designation must be separate document Assignment.) Address (line 3) Oklahoma City Oklahoma 73112 City State/Country Zip Code Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Name Edward L. White Address (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway Address (line 3) Oklahoma City, OK 73118	Name (line 2) Address (line 1) 5600 N. May, Suite 320 Address (line 2)	Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID# Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame #	Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Ex Second Party Name (line 1)	Month Day
domiciled in the Unitates, an appointm of a domestic representative is att. (Designation must be separate document Assignment.) dress (line 2) dress (line 3) Oklahoma City Oklahoma State/Country Oklahoma T3112 Zip Code mestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Name Edward L. White dress (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 dress (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway	Name (line 2) Address (line 1) Address (line 2) Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Oklahoma City Oklahoma 73112 City State/Country Zip Code Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Name Edward L. White Address (line 1) Address (line 2) Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway	Address (line 2) Address (line 2) Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Oklahoma City City City States, an appointm of a domestic representative is atta (Designation must be separate document). Address (line 3) Oklahoma City States/Country Tip Code Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Name Edward L. White Address (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway Address (line 3) Oklahoma City, OK 73118	Name (line 2) Address (line 1) 5600 N. May, Suite 320 Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Oklahoma City Oklahoma 73112 City State/Country Zip Code Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Name Edward L. White Address (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway Address (line 3) Oklahoma City, OK 73118	Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID# Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # U.S. Government (For Use ONLY by U.S. Government Agencies) Reel # Frame # Departmental File Secret File Conveying Party(ies) Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Ye 02/29/200 Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Second Party Name (line 2) Name (line 2)	Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Second Party Name (line 1) Name (line 2)	Month Day A 340
dress (line 1) 5600 N. May, Suite 320 dress (line 2) State/Country Tip Code mestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Name Edward L. White dress (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 dress (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway	Address (line 1) 5600 N. May, Suite 320 Address (line 2) State/Country Zip Code Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Address (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway	Address (line 1) 5600 N. May, Suite 320 Address (line 2) State/Country State/Country Zip Code Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Name Edward L. White Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway Address (line 3) Oklahoma City, OK 73118	Address (line 1) 5600 N. May, Suite 320 Address (line 2) State/Country State/Country Zip Code Domestic Representative Name and Address (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway Address (line 3) Oklahoma City, OK 73118	Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID# Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # U.S. Government (For Use ONLY by U.S. Government Agencies) Reel # Frame # Departmental File Secret File Conveying Party(ies) Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Yes Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Second Party Name (line 2) Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Execution Date Month Day Yes Month Day Month Day Month Day Yes Month Day	Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Second Party Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Receiving Party Name (line 1) Starpay.com.inc.	Month Day A 340 parties attached document to be r
dress (line 2) Assignment.) Assignment. Assignment.) Assignment.	Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Oklahoma City City State/Country State/Country Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Name Edward L. White Address (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway	Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Oklahoma City City State/Country State/Country Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Name Edward L. White Address (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway Address (line 3) Oklahoma City, OK 73118	Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Oklahoma City Oklahoma	Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID# Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # U.S. Government Corrective Document Reel # Frame # Departmental File Secret File Conveying Party(ies) Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Yes O2/29/200 Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Receiving Party Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Month Day Yes O2/29/200 Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Month Day Yes O2/29/200 Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Month Day Yes O2/29/200 Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Name (line 2) Receiving Party Name (line 1) Starpay.com, inc.	Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Second Party Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Receiving Party Name (line 1) starpay.com, inc. If docuis an a receiving partie (same and second partie) (Month Day A 34 0 parties attached f document to be r is an assignment a eceiving party is n lomiciled in the Unioniciled in t
City State/Country Zip Code mestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Name Edward L. White dress (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 dress (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway	Domestic Representative Name and Address Name Edward L. White Address (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway	Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Name Edward L. White Address (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway Address (line 3) Oklahoma City, OK 73118	City State/Country Zip Code Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Name Edward L. White Address (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway Address (line 3) Oklahoma City, OK 73118	Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID# Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # U.S. Government Corrective Document Reel # Frame # Departmental File Secret File Conveying Party(ies) Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Yes Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Second Party Name (line 2) Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Month Day Yes Month Day Month Day Month Day Yes Month Day Yes Month Day Month Day Month Day Yes Month Day Month Day Month Day Month Day Month Day Yes Month Day Month Day Month Day Month	Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2)	parties attached f document to be r is an assignment a eceiving party is n lomiciled in the Unitates, an appoint of a domestic epresentative is at Designation must
mestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Name Edward L. White dress (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 dress (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway	Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only.	Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only.	Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only.	Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID# Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # U.S. Government Corrective Document Reel # Frame # Departmental File Secret File Conveying Party(ies) Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Yes Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Second Party Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Month Day Yes Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Month Day Yes Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Month Day Yes Second Party Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Month Day Yes Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Month Day Yes Second Party Name (line 1) Starpay.com, inc. If document to be re is an assignment at receiving parties attached demiciled in the Unit of a domestic representative is attached demiciled in the Unit of a domestic representative is attached demiciled in the Unit of a domestic representative is attached demiciled in the Unit of a domestic representative is attached demiciled in the Unit of a domestic representative is attached demiciled in the Unit of a domestic representative is attached demiciled in the Unit of a domestic representative is attached month Day Yes Address (line 1) 5600 N. May, Suite 320	Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Second Party Name (line 1)	parties attached f document to be r is an assignment a eceiving party is n lomiciled in the Unitates, an appoint of a domestic epresentative is at Designation must reparate document
dress (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 dress (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway	Address (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway	Address (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway Address (line 3) Oklahoma City, OK 73118	Address (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway Address (line 3) Oklahoma City, OK 73118	Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID# Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # U.S. Government Corrective Document Reel # Frame # Departmental File Secret File Conveying Party(ies) Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Second Party Name (line 1) Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Execution Date Month Day Ye Mon	Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Second Party More (line 1)	parties attached f document to be r is an assignment a eceiving party is n lomiciled in the Unitates, an appoint of a domestic epresentative is at Designation must reparate document
dress (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway	Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway	Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway Address (line 3) Oklahoma City, OK 73118	Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway Address (line 3) Oklahoma City, OK 73118	Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID# Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # U.S. Government Corrective Document Reel # Frame # Departmental File Secret File Conveying Party(ies) Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Second Party Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Execution Date Month Day Ye Month	Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Second Party Name (line 1)	parties attached f document to be r is an assignment a eceiving party is n lomiciled in the Unitates, an appoint of a domestic epresentative is at Designation must reparate document
dress (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway	Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway	Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway Address (line 3) Oklahoma City, OK 73118	Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway Address (line 3) Oklahoma City, OK 73118	Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID# Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # U.S. Government Corrective Document Reel # Frame # Departmental File Secret File Conveying Party(ies) Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day 're O2/29/200 Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Second Party Name (line 1) Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached is an assignment areceiving party is is an assignment areceiving party is comparty in the Unit States, an appointment of a domestic representative is at (Dosignation must is separate document Assignment.) Address (line 2) Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only.	Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Second Party	parties attached f document to be r is an assignment a eceiving party is n lomiciled in the Unitates, an appoint of a domestic epresentative is at Designation must reparate document
3	Address (line 3) Oklahoma City, OK 73118	237	221	Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID# Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # Dus. Government Reel # Frame # Departmental Secret File Conveying Party(ies) Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Second Party Name (line 2) Receiving Party Name (line 2) Receiving Party Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Y None (line 2) Receiving Party Name (line 2) Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Name (line 2) Receiving Party Address (line 1) 5600 N. May, Suite 320 Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Name Edward L. White	Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2)	parties attached f document to be r is an assignment a eceiving party is n lomiciled in the Unitates, an appoint of a domestic epresentative is at Designation must reparate document
dress (line 3) Oklahoma City, OK 73118			### '	Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID# Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # Other Corrective Document Reel # Frame # Departmental File Secret File Conveying Party(ies) Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Ye Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Receiving Party Name (line 1) Name (line 1) Name (line 1) Address (line 1) Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Oklahoma City Oklahoma City State County Name Edward L. White Address (line 1) Name Edward L. White Address (line 1) Some Conveying parties attached Execution Date Menth Day Ye Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Menth Day Ye Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Execution Date Menth Day Ye Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Execution Date Menth Day Ye Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Execution Date Menth Day Ye Month Day Ye Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Execution Date Menth Day Ye Month Day Ye Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Execution Date Menth Day Ye Month Da	Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Second Party Name (line 1) Mark if additional names of receiving partie Name (line 1) Starpay.com, inc. If docu is an a receiving line 1 starpay.com, inc. Name (line 2) Address (line 1) 5600 N. May, Suite 320 repress (Design Separa Assign Address (line 2) Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Oklahoma City Oklahoma 73112 State/Country Zip Code Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Name Edward L. White Address (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440	parties attached f document to be r is an assignment a eceiving party is n lomiciled in the Unitates, an appoint of a domestic epresentative is at Designation must reparate document
#2 '	Address (line 4)	Address (line 4)	Address (line 4)	Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID# Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # Other Reel # Frame # Departmental File Secret File Corrective Document Reel # Frame # Departmental File Secret File Correction Date Mark A. Messner Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Second Party Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Receiving Party Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Receiving Party Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day You	Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2)	parties attached f document to be r is an assignment a eceiving party is n lomiciled in the Unitates, an appoint of a domestic epresentative is at Designation must reparate document
dress (line 4)			FOR OFFICE USE ONLY Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing additional decompation of the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Office, Washing D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20593. See OME	Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID# Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame #	Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Second Party Mark (line 1)	parties attached f document to be r is an assignment a eceiving party is n lomiciled in the Unitates, an appoint of a domestic epresentative is at Designation must reparate document
	Address (line 4)	Address (line 4)	Address (line 4)	Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID# Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # U.S. Government Corrective Document Reel # Frame # Departmental File Secret File Conveying Party(ies) Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Second Party Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Receiving Party Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Receiving Party Address (line 2) Address (line 2) Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only.	Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Second Party More (line 1)	parties f docume is an ass eceiving lomicilet states, ar of a don epresent Designa separate
dress (line 4)		H8	, ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ;	Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID# Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame #	Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Second Party Mark if additional names of receiving partice	parties attached f document to be r is an assignment a eceiving party is n lomiciled in the Unitates, an appoint of a domestic epresentative is at Designation must reparate document
選2・	Address (line 4)	H8	H8	Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID# Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # Other Reel # Frame # Departmental File Secret File Corrective Document Reel # Frame # Departmental File Secret File Correction Date Mark A. Messner Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Second Party Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Receiving Party Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Receiving Party Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day You	Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2)	parties attached f document to be r is an assignment a eceiving party is n lomiciled in the Unitates, an appoint of a domestic epresentative is at Designation must reparate document
dress (line 3) Oklahoma City OK 73118	OKTATIONIA CITY, OK 75110	77	77	Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID# Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame #	Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2)	parties attached f document to be r is an assignment a eceiving party is n lomiciled in the Unitates, an appoint of a domestic epresentative is at Designation must reparate document
8	8	Address (line 3) Oklahoma City, OK 73118	Address (line 3) Oklahoma City, OK 73118	Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID# Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # U.S. Government Corrective Document Reel # Frame # Departmental File Secret File Conveying Party(ies) Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day 're O2/29/200 Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Second Party Name (line 2) Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Month Day 're O2/29/200 Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Month Day 're O2/29/200 Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Month Day 're O2/29/200 Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Month Day 're O2/29/200 Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Month Day 're O2/29/200 Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Month Day 're O2/29/200 Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Month Day 're O2/29/200 Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Month Day 're O2/29/200 Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Month Day 're O2/29/200 Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Month Day 're O2/29/200 Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Month Day 're O2/29/200 Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Month Day 're O2/29/200 Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Month Day 're O2/29/200 Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Month Day 're O2/29/200 Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Month Day 're O2/29/200 Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Month Day 're O2/29/200 Mark if additional names of receiving Party only.	Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Second Party Name (line 1)	parties attached f document to be r is an assignment a eceiving party is n lomiciled in the Unitates, an appoint of a domestic epresentative is at Designation must reparate document
dress (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway	Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway	Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway Address (line 3) Oklahoma City, OK 73118	Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway Address (line 3) Oklahoma City, OK 73118	Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID# Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # U.S. Government Corrective Document Reel # Frame # Departmental File Secret File Conveying Party(ies) Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Second Party Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Execution Date Month Day Ye Month	Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Second Party Mark if additional names of receiving partice	parties attached f document to be r is an assignment a eceiving party is n lomiciled in the Unitates, an appoint of a domestic epresentative is at Designation must reparate document
dress (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 dress (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway	Address (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway	Address (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway 8 Address (line 3) Oklahoma City, OK 73118	Address (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway 8 Address (line 3) Oklahoma City, OK 73118	Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID# Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # U.S. Government Corrective Document Reel # Frame # Departmental File Secret File Conveying Party(ies) Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Second Party Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Execution Date Month Day Ye Month	Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Second Party Mark if additional names of receiving partice	parties attached f document to be r is an assignment a eceiving party is n lomiciled in the Unitates, an appoint of a domestic epresentative is at Designation must reparate document
dress (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway	Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway	Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway Address (line 3) Oklahoma City, OK 73118	Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway Address (line 3) Oklahoma City, OK 73118	Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID# Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # U.S. Government Corrective Document Reel # Frame # Departmental File Secret File Conveying Party(ies) Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Second Party Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Execution Date Month Day Ye Month	Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Second Party Name (line 1)	parties attached f document to be r is an assignment a eceiving party is n lomiciled in the Unitates, an appoint of a domestic epresentative is at Designation must reparate document
dress (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway	Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway	Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway Address (line 3) Oklahoma City, OK 73118	Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway Address (line 3) Oklahoma City, OK 73118	Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID# Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # U.S. Government Corrective Document Reel # Frame # Departmental File Secret File Conveying Party(ies) Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Second Party Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Execution Date Month Day Ye Month	Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Second Party Name (line 1)	parties attached f document to be r is an assignment a eceiving party is n lomiciled in the Unitates, an appoint of a domestic epresentative is at Designation must reparate document
dress (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 dress (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway	Address (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway	Address (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway Address (line 3) Oklahoma City, OK 73118	Address (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway Address (line 3) Oklahoma City, OK 73118	Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID# Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # U.S. Government Corrective Document Reel # Frame # Departmental File Secret File Conveying Party(ies) Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Second Party Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Execution Date Month Day Ye Month	Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Second Party Mark if additional names of receiving partice	parties attached f document to be r is an assignment a eceiving party is n lomiciled in the Unitates, an appoint of a domestic epresentative is at Designation must reparate document
dress (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 dress (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway	Address (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway	Address (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway Address (line 3) Oklahoma City, OK 73118	Address (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway Address (line 3) Oklahoma City, OK 73118	Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID# Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # U.S. Government Corrective Document Reel # Frame # Departmental File Secret File Conveying Party(ies) Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Second Party Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Execution Date Month Day Ye Month	Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Second Party Mark if additional names of receiving partice	parties attached f document to be r is an assignment a eceiving party is n lomiciled in the Unitates, an appoint of a domestic epresentative is at Designation must reparate document
dress (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 dress (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway	Address (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway	Address (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway Address (line 3) Oklahoma City, OK 73118	Address (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway Address (line 3) Oklahoma City, OK 73118	Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID# Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # U.S. Government Corrective Document Reel # Frame # Departmental File Secret File Conveying Party(ies) Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Second Party Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Execution Date Month Day Ye Month	Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Second Party Mark if additional names of receiving partice	parties attached f document to be r is an assignment a eceiving party is n lomiciled in the Unitates, an appoint of a domestic epresentative is at Designation must reparate document
dress (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 dress (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway	Address (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway	Address (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway Address (line 3) Oklahoma City, OK 73118	Address (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway Address (line 3) Oklahoma City, OK 73118	Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID# Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # U.S. Government Corrective Document Reel # Frame # Departmental File Secret File Conveying Party(ies) Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Second Party Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Execution Date Month Day Ye Month	Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Second Party Mark if additional names of receiving partice	parties attached f document to be r is an assignment a eceiving party is n lomiciled in the Unitates, an appoint of a domestic epresentative is at Designation must reparate document
dress (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 dress (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway	Address (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway	Address (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway Address (line 3) Oklahoma City, OK 73118	Address (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway Address (line 3) Oklahoma City, OK 73118	Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID# Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # U.S. Government Corrective Document Reel # Frame # Departmental File Secret File Conveying Party(ies) Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Second Party Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Execution Date Month Day Ye Month	Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Second Party Name (line 1)	parties attached f document to be r is an assignment a eceiving party is n lomiciled in the Unitates, an appoint of a domestic epresentative is at Designation must reparate document
dress (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 dress (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway	Address (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway	Address (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway Address (line 3) Oklahoma City, OK 73118	Address (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway Address (line 3) Oklahoma City, OK 73118	Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID# Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # U.S. Government Corrective Document Reel # Frame # Departmental File Secret File Conveying Party(ies) Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Second Party Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Execution Date Month Day Ye Month	Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Second Party Name (line 1)	parties attached f document to be r is an assignment a eceiving party is n lomiciled in the Unitates, an appoint of a domestic epresentative is at Designation must reparate document
dress (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 dress (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway	Address (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway	Address (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway Address (line 3) Oklahoma City, OK 73118	Address (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway Address (line 3) Oklahoma City, OK 73118	Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID# Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # U.S. Government Corrective Document Reel # Frame # Departmental File Secret File Conveying Party(ies) Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Second Party Name (line 1) Name (line 1) Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Month Day Yes Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Month Day Yes Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Month Day Yes Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Month Day Yes Execution Date Month Day Yes Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached be re is an assignment at a cerebing parties attached Execution Date Month Day Yes State (line 2) Address (line 1) Address (line 1) Oklahoma City Oklahoma Tall2 City State(Country Zip Code	Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Second Party Name (line 1)	parties attached f document to be r is an assignment a eceiving party is n lomiciled in the Unitates, an appoint of a domestic epresentative is at Designation must reparate document
dress (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 dress (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway	Address (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway	Address (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway Address (line 3) Oklahoma City, OK 73118	Address (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway Address (line 3) Oklahoma City, OK 73118	Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID# Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # U.S. Government Corrective Document Reel # Frame # Departmental File Secret File Conveying Party(ies) Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Second Party Name (line 1) Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Execution Date Month Day Ye Mon	Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Second Party Name (line 1)	parties attached f document to be r is an assignment a eceiving party is n lomiciled in the Unitates, an appoint of a domestic epresentative is at Designation must reparate document
dress (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 dress (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway	Address (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway	Address (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway Address (line 3) Oklahoma City, OK 73118	Address (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway Address (line 3) Oklahoma City, OK 73118	Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID# Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # U.S. Government Corrective Document Reel # Frame # Departmental File Secret File Conveying Party(ies) Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Second Party Name (line 1) Name (line 1) Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Month Day Yes Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Month Day Yes Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Month Day Yes Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Month Day Yes Execution Date Month Day Yes Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached be re is an assignment at a cerebing parties attached Execution Date Month Day Yes State (line 2) Address (line 1) Address (line 1) Oklahoma City Oklahoma Tall2 City State(Country Zip Code	Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Second Party Name (line 1)	parties attached f document to be r is an assignment a eceiving party is n lomiciled in the Unitates, an appoint of a domestic epresentative is at Designation must reparate document
dress (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 dress (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway	Address (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway	Address (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway Address (line 3) Oklahoma City, OK 73118	Address (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway Address (line 3) Oklahoma City, OK 73118	Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID# Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # U.S. Government Corrective Document Reel # Frame # Departmental File Secret File Conveying Party(ies) Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Second Party Name (line 1) Name (line 1) Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Month Day Yes Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Month Day Yes Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Month Day Yes Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Month Day Yes Execution Date Month Day Yes Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached be re is an assignment at a cerebing parties attached Execution Date Month Day Yes State (line 2) Address (line 1) Address (line 1) Oklahoma City Oklahoma Tall2 City State(Country Zip Code	Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Second Party Name (line 1)	parties attached f document to be r is an assignment a eceiving party is n lomiciled in the Unitates, an appoint of a domestic epresentative is at Designation must reparate document
dress (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway	Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway	Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway Address (line 3) Oklahoma City, OK 73118	Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway Address (line 3) Oklahoma City, OK 73118	Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID# Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # U.S. Government Corrective Document Reel # Frame # Departmental File Secret File Conveying Party(ies) Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Second Party Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Execution Date Month Day Ye Month	Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Second Party Name (line 1)	parties attached f document to be r is an assignment a eceiving party is n lomiciled in the Unitates, an appoint of a domestic epresentative is at Designation must reparate document
dress (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway	Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway	Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway Address (line 3) Oklahoma City, OK 73118	Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway Address (line 3) Oklahoma City, OK 73118	Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID# Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # U.S. Government Corrective Document Reel # Frame # Departmental File Secret File Conveying Party(ies) Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Second Party Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Execution Date Month Day Ye Month	Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Second Party Mark if additional names of receiving partice	parties attached f document to be r is an assignment a eceiving party is n lomiciled in the Unitates, an appoint of a domestic epresentative is at Designation must reparate document
dress (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway	Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway	Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway Address (line 3) Oklahoma City, OK 73118	Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway Address (line 3) Oklahoma City, OK 73118	Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID# Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # U.S. Government Corrective Document Reel # Frame # Departmental File Secret File Conveying Party(ies) Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Second Party Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Execution Date Month Day Ye Month	Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Second Party Name (line 1)	parties attached f document to be r is an assignment a eceiving party is n lomiciled in the Unitates, an appoint of a domestic epresentative is at Designation must reparate document
dress (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 dress (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway	Address (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway	Address (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway Address (line 3) Oklahoma City, OK 73118	Address (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway Address (line 3) Oklahoma City, OK 73118	Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID# Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # U.S. Government Corrective Document Reel # Frame # Departmental File Secret File Conveying Party(ies) Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Second Party Name (line 1) Name (line 1) Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Month Day Yes Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Month Day Yes Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Month Day Yes Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Month Day Yes Execution Date Month Day Yes Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached be re is an assignment at a cerebing parties attached Execution Date Month Day Yes State (line 2) Address (line 1) Address (line 1) Oklahoma City Oklahoma Tall2 City State(Country Zip Code	Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Second Party Name (line 1)	parties attached f document to be r is an assignment a eceiving party is n lomiciled in the Unitates, an appoint of a domestic epresentative is at Designation must reparate document
Name Edward L. White dress (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 dress (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway	Name Edward L. White Address (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway	Name Edward L. White Address (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway Address (line 3) Oklahoma City, OK 73118	Name Edward L. White Address (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway Address (line 3) Oklahoma City, OK 73118	Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID# Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # Departmental File Secret File Conveying Party(ies) Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Receiving Party Name (line 2) Receiving Party Name (line 2) Receiving Party Address (line 1) 5600 N. May, Suite 320 License Change of Name License Change of Name Address (line 1) Secret File Execution Date Month Day Ye 02/29/200 Execution Date Month Day Ye	Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Second Party More (line 1)	parties attached f document to be r is an assignment a eceiving party is n lomiciled in the Unitates, an appoint of a domestic epresentative is at Designation must reparate document
mestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Name Edward L. White dress (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 dress (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway	Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only.	Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Name Edward L. White Address (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway Address (line 3) Oklahoma City, OK 73118	Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only.	Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID# Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # U.S. Government Corrective Document Reel # Frame # Departmental File Secret File Conveying Party(ies) Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Yes Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Second Party Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Month Day Yes Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Month Day Yes Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Month Day Yes Second Party Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Month Day Yes Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Month Day Yes Second Party Name (line 1) Starpay.com, inc. If document to be re is an assignment at receiving parties attached demiciled in the Unit of a domestic representative is attached demiciled in the Unit of a domestic representative is attached demiciled in the Unit of a domestic representative is attached demiciled in the Unit of a domestic representative is attached demiciled in the Unit of a domestic representative is attached demiciled in the Unit of a domestic representative is attached demiciled in the Unit of a domestic representative is attached month Day Yes Address (line 1) 5600 N. May, Suite 320	Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Second Party Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Mark if additional names of receiving parties Name (line 1) Starpay.com, inc. If docus is an a receiving line 2 Name (line 2) Address (line 1) 5600 N. May, Suite 320 Separa	parties attached f document to be r is an assignment a eceiving party is n lomiciled in the Unitates, an appoint of a domestic epresentative is at Designation must reparate document
mestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Name Edward L. White dress (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 dress (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway	Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only.	Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Name Edward L. White Address (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway Address (line 3) Oklahoma City, OK 73118	Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only.	Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID# Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # U.S. Government Corrective Document Reel # Frame # Departmental File Secret File Conveying Party(ies) Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Yes Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Second Party Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Month Day Yes Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Month Day Yes Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Month Day Yes Second Party Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Month Day Yes Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Month Day Yes Second Party Name (line 1) Starpay.com, inc. If document to be re is an assignment at receiving parties attached demiciled in the Unit of a domestic representative is attached demiciled in the Unit of a domestic representative is attached demiciled in the Unit of a domestic representative is attached demiciled in the Unit of a domestic representative is attached demiciled in the Unit of a domestic representative is attached demiciled in the Unit of a domestic representative is attached demiciled in the Unit of a domestic representative is attached month Day Yes Address (line 1) 5600 N. May, Suite 320	Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Second Party Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Mark if additional names of receiving parties Name (line 1) Starpay.com, inc. If docustis an a receiving line 2 Name (line 2) Address (line 1) 5600 N. May, Suite 320 Address (line 2) Separa Separa Separa Separa Separa Separa Name (line 2) Separa Separa Separa Separa Name (line 2) Separa Separa Separa Separa Name (line 2) Separa Separa Separa Separa Separa Separa Name (line 2) Separa Sepa	parties attached f document to be r is an assignment a eceiving party is n lomiciled in the Unitates, an appoint of a domestic epresentative is at Designation must reparate document
City State/Country Zip Code mestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Name Edward L. White dress (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 dress (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway	Domestic Representative Name and Address Name Edward L. White Address (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway	Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Name Edward L. White Address (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway Address (line 3) Oklahoma City, OK 73118	City State/Country Zip Code Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Name Edward L. White Address (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway Address (line 3) Oklahoma City, OK 73118	Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID# Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # U.S. Government Corrective Document Reel # Frame # Departmental File Secret File Conveying Party(ies) Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Yes Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Second Party Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Month Day Yes Month Day Month Day Month Day Yes Month Day Month Day Yes Month Day Month Day Yes Month Day Month Day Yes Month Day Month	Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2)	parties attached f document to be r is an assignment a eceiving party is n lomiciled in the Unitates, an appoint of a domestic epresentative is at Designation must
City State/Country Zip Code mestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Name Edward L. White dress (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 dress (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway	Domestic Representative Name and Address Name Edward L. White Address (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway	Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Name Edward L. White Address (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway Address (line 3) Oklahoma City, OK 73118	City State/Country Zip Code Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Name Edward L. White Address (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway Address (line 3) Oklahoma City, OK 73118	Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID# Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # U.S. Government Corrective Document Reel # Frame # Departmental File Secret File Conveying Party(ies) Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Second Party Name (line 1) Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Receiving Party Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Ye Month Day Ye Month Day Ye Execution Date Month Day Y Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Name (line 1) If document to be re is an assignment ar receiving party is no domiciled in the US States, an appointm of a domestic representative is attracted in States, an appointm of a domestic representative is attracted of the province of	Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Second Party More (line 1) Name (line 2) Mark if additional names of receiving parties Name (line 1) Starpay.com, inc. If documents of a domical states, of a domical states, of a domical representation of the starpay of the states, of a domical representation of the starpay of a domical states, of a	Month Day A 3 4 0 parties attached focument to be ris an assignment a eceiving party is n lomiciled in the Unitates, an appoint of a domestic epresentative is at
dress (line 3) Oklahoma City Oklahoma 73112 City State/Country Zip Code mestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Name Edward L. White dress (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 dress (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway	Address (line 3) Oklahoma City Oklahoma 73112 City State/Country State/Country Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Name Edward L. White Address (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway	Address (line 3) Oklahoma City Oklahoma 73112 City State/Country Tip Code Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Name Edward L. White Address (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway Address (line 3) Oklahoma City, OK 73118	Address (line 3) Oklahoma City Oklahoma 73112 City State/Country Zip Code Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Name Edward L. White Address (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway Address (line 3) Oklahoma City, OK 73118	Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID# Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # U.S. Government (For Use ONLY by U.S. Government Agencies) Reel # Frame # Departmental File Secret File Conveying Party(ies) Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Yes Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Second Party Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Month Day Yes North Day Yes North Day Yes Name (line 2) Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Name (line 2) Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Name (line 2) Receiving Party Name (line 2) Starpay.com, inc. If document to be re is an assignment at a receiving parties attached Name (line 2)	Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Second Party More (line 2)	Month Day A 340 parties attached for document to be ris an assignment a eceiving party is nomiciled in the Unstates, an appoint of a domestic
dress (line 2) Oklahoma City Oklahoma 73112 State/Country Zip Code	Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Oklahoma City Oklahoma T3112 State/Country State/Country Tip Code Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Name Edward L. White Address (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway	Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Oklahoma City City State/Country State/Country Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Name Edward L. White Address (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway Address (line 3) Oklahoma City, OK 73118	Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Oklahoma City City State/Country State/Country Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Name Edward L. White Address (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 Address (line 2) Oklahoma City, OK 73118	Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID# Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # U.S. Government Corrective Document Reel # Frame # Departmental File Secret File Conveying Party(ies) Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Yes O2/29/200 Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Receiving Party Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Month Day Yes O2/29/200 Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Month Day Yes O2/29/200 Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Month Day Yes O2/29/200 Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Name (line 2) Receiving Party Name (line 1) Starpay.com, inc.	Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Second Party Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Receiving Party Name (line 1) Starpay.com, inc. If docuis an a receiving partie (sis an a receiving partie)	Month Day A 34 0 parties attached f document to be r is an assignment a eceiving party is n lomiciled in the Unioniciled in t
dress (line 1) 5600 N. May, Suite 320 dress (line 2)	Address (line 1) 5600 N. May, Suite 320 Address (line 2)	Address (line 1) 5600 N. May, Suite 320 Address (line 2) Segretative is atta (Designation must be separate document of Assignment.) Address (line 3) Oklahoma City Oklahoma 73112 City State/Country Zip Code Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Name Edward L. White Address (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway Address (line 3) Oklahoma City, OK 73118	Address (line 1) 5600 N. May, Suite 320 Address (line 2) representative is atta (Designation must be separate document of Assignment.) Address (line 3) Oklahoma City Oklahoma 73112 City State/Country Zip Code Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Name Edward L. White Address (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway Address (line 3) Oklahoma City, OK 73118	Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID# Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # U.S. Government (For Use ONLY by U.S. Government Agencies) Reel # Departmental File Secret File Conveying Party(ies) Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Yes Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Second Party Name (line 2) Receiving Party Name (line 1) Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Month Day Yes Month Day Month Day Yes Month Day Yes Month Day Month Day Month Day Month Day Yes Month Day Mont	Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Second Party Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Mark if additional names of receiving parties Name (line 1) Starpay.com, inc. If documents is an a receiving parties	Month Day A 340 parties attached for document to be ris an assignment a eceiving party is n
dress (line 1) 5600 N. May, Suite 320 dress (line 2) State/Country Tip Code mestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Name Edward L. White dress (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 dress (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway	Address (line 1) 5600 N. May, Suite 320 Address (line 2) State/Country Zip Code Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Address (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway	Address (line 1) 5600 N. May, Suite 320 Address (line 2) State/Country State/Country Zip Code Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Name Edward L. White Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway Address (line 3) Oklahoma City, OK 73118	Address (line 1) 5600 N. May, Suite 320 Address (line 2) State/Country Type Code Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Name Edward L. White Address (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway Address (line 3) Oklahoma City, OK 73118	Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID# Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # U.S. Government (For Use ONLY by U.S. Government Agencies) Reel # Frame # Departmental File Secret File Conveying Party(ies) Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Yes Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Second Party Name (line 2) Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Execution Date Month Day Yes Month Day Month Day Month Day Yes Month Day	Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Second Party Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Receiving Party Name (line 1) Starpay.com.inc.	Month Day A 340 parties attached document to be r
States, an appointm of a domestic representative is att. (Designation must be separate document Assignment.) Mores (line 2) Mores (line 3) Oklahoma City City State/Country State/Country State/Country Edward L. White Mores (line 1) Denn Place, Suite 440 Mores (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway States, an appointm of a domestic representative is att. (Designation must be separate document Assignment.) States, an appointm of a domestic representative is att. (Designation must be separate document Assignment.) States, an appointm of a domestic representative is att. (Designation must be separate document Assignment.)	Address (line 1) 5600 N. May, Suite 320 Address (line 2) States, an appointment of a domestic representative is atta (Designation must be separate document of a domestic Representative Name and Address Name Edward L. White Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway States, an appointment of a domestic representative is atta (Designation must be separate document of a domestic representative Name and Address (line 2) 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	Address (line 1) 5600 N. May, Suite 320 Address (line 2)	Address (line 1) 5600 N. May, Suite 320 Address (line 2)	Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID# Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # U.S. Government (For Use ONLY by U.S. Government Agencies) Reel # Frame # Departmental File Secret File Conveying Party(ies) Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Yes Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Second Party Name (line 2) Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Execution Date Month Day Yes Month Day Month Day Month Day Yes Month Day	Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Second Party Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Receiving Party Name (line 1) Starpay.com.inc.	Month Day A 340 parties attached document to be r
States, an appointm of a domestic representative is att. (Designation must be separate document Assignment.) Mores (line 2) Mores (line 3) Oklahoma City City State/Country State/Country State/Country Edward L. White Mores (line 1) Denn Place, Suite 440 Mores (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway States, an appointm of a domestic representative is att. (Designation must be separate document Assignment.) States, an appointm of a domestic representative is att. (Designation must be separate document Assignment.) States, an appointm of a domestic representative is att. (Designation must be separate document Assignment.)	Address (line 1) 5600 N. May, Suite 320 Address (line 2) States, an appointment of a domestic representative is atta (Designation must be separate document of a domestic Representative Name and Address Name Edward L. White Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway States, an appointment of a domestic representative is atta (Designation must be separate document of a domestic representative Name and Address (line 2) 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	Address (line 1) 5600 N. May, Suite 320 Address (line 2)	Address (line 1) 5600 N. May, Suite 320 Address (line 2)	Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID# Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # U.S. Government (For Use ONLY by U.S. Government Agencies) Reel # Frame # Departmental File Secret File Conveying Party(ies) Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Yes O2/29/200 Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Second Party Name (line 2) Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Execution Date Month Day Yes O2/29/200 Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Execution Date Month Day Yes O2/29/200 Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached	Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Second Party Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties	Month Day A 340 parties attached
domiciled in the Unitates, an appointm of a domestic representative is att. (Designation must be separate document Assignment.) dress (line 2) dress (line 3) Oklahoma City Oklahoma State/Country Oklahoma T3112 Zip Code mestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Name Edward L. White dress (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 dress (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway	Name (line 2) Address (line 1) Address (line 2) Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Oklahoma City Oklahoma 73112 City State/Country Zip Code Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Name Edward L. White Address (line 1) Address (line 2) Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway	Address (line 2) Address (line 2) Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Oklahoma City City City States, an appointm of a domestic representative is atta (Designation must be separate document). Address (line 3) Oklahoma City States/Country Tip Code Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Name Edward L. White Address (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway Address (line 3) Oklahoma City, OK 73118	Address (line 2) Address (line 2) Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Oklahoma City City States, an appointment of a domestic representative is atta (Designation must be separate document of a domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Name Edward L. White Address (line 2) Address (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Oklahoma City, OK 73118	Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID# Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # U.S. Government (For Use ONLY by U.S. Government Agencies) Reel # Frame # Departmental File Secret File Conveying Party(ies) Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Yes O2/29/200 Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Second Party Name (line 2) Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Execution Date Month Day Yes O2/29/200 Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Execution Date Month Day Yes O2/29/200 Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached	Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Second Party Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties	Month Day A 340 parties attached
Name (line 2) dress (line 1) 5600 N. May, Suite 320 dress (line 2) dress (line 3) Oklahoma City Oklahoma 73112 City State/Country Zip Code mestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Name Edward L. White dress (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway Trees (line 2) 2 Receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointm of a domestic representative is att. (Designation must be separate document Assignment.) Table 1900 National States (line 2) 2 To Code The first Receiving Party only. The first Receiving Party only.	Name (line 2) Address (line 1) 5600 N. May, Suite 320 Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Oklahoma City Oklahoma 73112 City State/Country Zip Code Domestic Representative Name and Address Name Edward L. White Address (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway	Name (line 2) Address (line 1) 5600 N. May, Suite 320 Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Oklahoma City Oklahoma 73112 City States/Country Zip Code Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Name Edward L. White Address (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 Address (line 2) Oklahoma City, OK 73118	Name (line 2) Address (line 1) 5600 N. May, Suite 320 Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Oklahoma City Oklahoma 73112 City States/Country Zip Code Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Name Edward L. White Address (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway Address (line 3) Oklahoma City, OK 73118	Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID# Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # U.S. Government (For Use ONLY by U.S. Government Agencies) Reel # Frame # Departmental File Secret File Conveying Party(ies) Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Ye 02/29/200 Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Second Party Name (line 2) Name (line 2)	Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Ex Mor Name (line 1) Name (line 2) (X	Month Day A 340
Name (line 2) Is an assignment ar receiving party is not domiciled in the Unitates, an appointm of a domestic representative is att. (Designation must be separate document Assignment.) Idress (line 2) Oklahoma City Oklahoma 73112 City State/Country Zip Code mestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Name Edward L. White dress (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 dress (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway	Name (line 2) Address (line 1) 5600 N. May, Suite 320 Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Oklahoma City Oklahoma 73112 City State/Country Zip Code Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Name Edward L. White Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway	Name (line 2) Address (line 1) 5600 N. May, Suite 320 Address (line 2) States, an appointm of a domestic representative is attractive (Designation must be separate document Assignment.) Address (line 3) Oklahoma City Oklahoma 73112 City State/Country Zip Code Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Name Edward L. White Address (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway Address (line 3) Oklahoma City, OK 73118	Name (line 2) Address (line 1) 5600 N. May, Suite 320 Address (line 2)	Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID# Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # U.S. Government (For Use ONLY by U.S. Government Agencies) Reel # Frame # Departmental File Secret File Conveying Party(ies) Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Ye 02/29/200 Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Second Party Name (line 2) Name (line 2)	Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Ex Mor Name (line 1) Name (line 2) (X	Month Day A 340
Name (line 2) Is an assignment ar receiving party is not domiciled in the Unitates, an appointm of a domestic representative is att. (Designation must be separate document Assignment.) Idress (line 2) Oklahoma City Oklahoma 73112 City State/Country Zip Code mestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Name Edward L. White dress (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 dress (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway	Name (line 2) Address (line 1) 5600 N. May, Suite 320 Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Oklahoma City Oklahoma 73112 City State/Country Zip Code Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Name Edward L. White Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway	Name (line 2) Address (line 1) 5600 N. May, Suite 320 Address (line 2) States, an appointm of a domestic representative is attractive (Designation must be separate document Assignment.) Address (line 3) Oklahoma City Oklahoma 73112 City State/Country Zip Code Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Name Edward L. White Address (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway Address (line 3) Oklahoma City, OK 73118	Name (line 2) Address (line 1) 5600 N. May, Suite 320 Address (line 2)	Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID# Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame #	Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Ex Second Party Name (line 1)	Month Day
Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached starpay.com, inc. If document to be re is an assignment an receiving party is not domiciled in the Unit States, an appointm of a domestic representative is att (Designation must be separate document Assignment.) Idress (line 2) Oklahoma City Oklahoma 73112 City State/Country Zip Code mestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Name Edward L. White If document to be re is an assignment are receiving party is not domiciled in the Unit States, an appointm of a domestic representative is att (Designation must be separate document Assignment.) If document to be re is an assignment are receiving party is not domiciled in the Unit States, an appointm of a domestic representative is att (Designation must be separate document Assignment.) If document to be re is an assignment are receiving party is not domiciled in the Unit States, an appointm of a domestic representative is att (Designation must be separate document Assignment.) If document to be re is an assignment are receiving party is not domiciled in the Unit States, an appointm of a domestic representative is att (Designation must be separate document Assignment.)	Receiving Party Name (line 1) starpay.com, inc. Name (line 2) If document to be re is an assignment at receiving party is no domiciled in the Unit States, an appointm of a domestic representative is att. (Designation must be separate document.) Address (line 2) Oklahoma 73112 City State/Country Zip Code Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Name Edward L. White Address (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway	Receiving Party Name (line 1) starpay.com, inc. Name (line 2) If document to be re is an assignment ar receiving party is no domiciled in the Unit States, an appointm of a domestic Address (line 2) States (line 3) Oklahoma City Oklahoma 73112 City Oklahoma 73112 City States (Country Zip Code Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Address (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway Address (line 3) Oklahoma City, OK 73118	Receiving Party Name (line 1) starpay.com, inc. Name (line 2) If document to be re is an assignment ar receiving party is no domiciled in the Unit States, an appointm of a domestic Address (line 2) State (Country State) Address (line 3) Oklahoma City Oklahoma 73112 City State/Country 73112 City State/Country Zip Code Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Address (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway Address (line 3) Oklahoma City, OK 73118	Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID# Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # U.S. Government (For Use ONLY by U.S. Government Agencies) Reel # Departmental File Secret File Conveying Party(ies) Mark A. Messner Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Execution Date Month Day Yes Only Mark I additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Yes Only Mark I additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Yes Only Mark I additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Yes Only Mark I additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Yes Only Mark I additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Yes Only Mark I additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Yes Only Mark I additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Yes Only Mark I additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Yes Only Mark I additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Yes Only Mark I additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Yes Only Mark I additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Yes Only Mark I additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Yes Only Mark I additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Yes Only Mark I additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Yes Only Mark I additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Yes Only Mark I additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Yes Only Mark I additional names of conveying Parties Additional names Only Mark A. Messner	Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner 02 Name (line 2) Ex Mor	Execution Date Month Day
Ceiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached lame (line 1) starpay.com, inc. If document to be re is an assignment at receiving party is not domiciled in the Unit States, an appointm of a domestic representative is att (Designation must be separate document Assignment.) Idress (line 2) State/Country Tip Code The serving Party only. Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached in the Unit States, an apsointm of a domestic representative is att (Designation must be separate document Assignment.) Idress (line 2) Oklahoma 73112 City State/Country Zip Code The first Receiving Party only. Name Edward L. White Idress (line 1) 50 Penn Place, Suite 440 Idress (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway	Receiving Party Name (line 1) Starpay.com, inc. Name (line 2) If document to be re is an assignment at receiving party is not domiciled in the Unit States, an appointm of a domestic representative is att (Designation must be separate document Assignment.) Address (line 3) Oklahoma City Oklahoma 73112 City State/Country Zip Code Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Name Edward L. White Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway	Receiving Party Name (line 1) starpay.com, inc. Name (line 2) starpay.com, inc. Address (line 1) 5600 N. May, Suite 320 Address (line 2) State/Country City State/Country Zip Code Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway Address (line 3) Oklahoma City, OK 73118	Receiving Party Name (line 1) starpay.com, inc. Name (line 2) starpay.com, inc. Address (line 1) 5600 N. May, Suite 320 Address (line 2) State/Country City State/Country Zip Code Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway Address (line 3) Oklahoma City, OK 73118	Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID# Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # U.S. Government Corrective Document Reel # Frame # Departmental File Secret File Conveying Party(ies) Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2)	Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner 02 Name (line 2)	Execution Date
ame (line 1) Ceiving Party	Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Name (line 1) starpay.com, inc. If document to be re is an assignment at receiving party is not domiciled in the States, an appointm of a domestic representative is att (Designation must separate document Assignment.) Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Oklahoma City Oklahoma T3112 City State/Country Zip Code	Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Receiving Party Name (line 1) Name (line 1) Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Address (line 2) Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Oklahoma City City Oklahoma City Oklahoma Edward L. White Address (line 2) Address (line 1) Solve Penn Place, Suite 440 Address (line 2) Address (line 2) Address (line 2) Oklahoma City, OK 73118	Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Receiving Party Name (line 1) Name (line 1) Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Address (line 2) Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Oklahoma City City Oklahoma City Oklahoma Edward L. White Address (line 2) Address (line 1) Solve Penn Place, Suite 440 Address (line 2) Address (line 2) Address (line 2) Oklahoma City, OK 73118	Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID# Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # U.S. Government Corrective Document Reel # Frame # Departmental File Secret File Conveying Party(ies) Mark A. Messner Change of Name U.S. Government (For Use ONLY by U.S. Government Agencies) Departmental File Secret File Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Yes Month Day Yes O2/29/2000	Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner 02	
Execution Date Month Day Y arme (line 1) Commetation	Second Party Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Receiving Party Name (line 1) Starpay.com, inc. Name (line 2) Address (line 2) Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Oklahoma City City Oklahoma Table State(Country State(Country State(Country State(Country Tipe Code Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Address (line 1) So Penn Place, Suite 440 Address (line 2) Address (line 2) Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Oklahoma City Oklahoma Table State(Country Tipe Code Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway	Second Party Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached	Second Party Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached	Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID# Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # U.S. Government Corrective Document Reel # Frame # Departmental File Secret File Conveying Party(ies) Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Month Day Ye	Name (line 1) Mon	02/29/200
Execution Date Month Day Y arme (line 1) Celving Party Name (line 1) Starpay.com, inc. If document to be re is an assignment ar receiving parties attached If document to be re is an assignment ar receiving party is no domiciled in the Uni States, an appointm of a domestic representative is att (Designation must be separate document Assignment.) Aress (line 2) City City State/Country City State/Country To Code Therefor the first Receiving Party only. Name Edward L. White Chress (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway States (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway	Name (line 2) Second Party Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Receiving Party Name (line 1) Starpay.com, inc. Name (line 2) Address (line 2) Address (line 2) Domestic Representative Name and Address Name Edward L. White Address (line 2) Address (line 2) Address (line 2) Name Edward L. White Address (line 2) Name Edward L. White Address (line 2)	Name (line 2) Second Party Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Receiving Party Name (line 1) Name (line 1) Starpay.com, inc. Name (line 2) Address (line 1) Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Oklahoma City Civ Oklahoma City Civ State/County State/County Name Edward L. White Address (line 1) Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Oklahoma City, OK 73118	Name (line 2) Second Party Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Receiving Party Name (line 1) Name (line 1) Starpay.com, inc. Name (line 2) Address (line 1) Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Oklahoma City Civ Oklahoma City Civ State/County State/County Name Edward L. White Address (line 1) Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Oklahoma City, OK 73118	Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID# Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # U.S. Government Corrective Document Reel # Frame # Departmental File Secret File	Conveying Party(ies) Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached	Month Day Y
Alame (line 1) Mark A. Messner 02/29/200 Cond Party Execution Date Month Day Ye	Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2)	Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2)	Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2)	Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID# Correction of PTO Error Reel #		
lame (line 1) Mark A. Messner Cond Party Ceiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached	Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Second Party Name (line 1) Name (line 2)	Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2)	Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2)	Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID# Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # U.S. Government	(For one office of other indicate and other indicat	
Reel # Frame # Departmental File Secret File Inveying Party(ies) Idame (line 1) Mark A. Messner Idame (line 2) Idame (line 3) Idame (line 3) Idame (line 2) Idame (line 3) Idame (line 2) Idame (line 3) Idame (line 4) Idame (line 5) Idame (line 6) Idame (line 6) Idame (line 6) Idame (line 1) Idame (line 1) Idame (line 1) Idame (line 1) Idame (line 2) Idame (line 1) Idame (line 2) Idame (line 1) Idame (line 2) Idame (line 2) Idame (line 2) Idame (line 1) Idame (line 2) Idame (line 2) Idame (line 1) Idame (line 2) Idame (line 2) Idame (line 1) Idame (line	Reel # Frame # Departmental File Secret File Conveying Party(ies) Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Ye 02/29/200 Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner 02/29/200 Name (line 2) Execution Date Month Day Ye 02/29/200 Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Month Day Ye Name (line 1) Starpay.com, inc. If document to be re is an assignment are receiving party is not domicited in the Unit States, an appointm of a domestic representative is att (Designation must be separate document Assignment.) Address (line 2) State Country Oklahoma 73112 State Country Zip Code Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Name Edward L. White Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway 8	Reel # Frame # Departmental File Secret File Conveying Party(ies) Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Yes (02/29/200 Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner 02/29/200 Second Party Name (line 1)	Reel # Frame # Departmental File Secret File Conveying Party(ies) Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Yes (02/29/200 Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner 02/29/200 Second Party Name (line 1)	Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID# Correction of PTO Error	Reel # U.S. Government	
Reel # Frame # U.S. Government Corrective Document Reel # Frame # Departmental File Proveying Party(ies) Image (line 1) Image (line 2) Cond Party Image (line 2) Ceiving Party Image (line 3) Ceiving Party Image (line 4) Ceiving Party Image (line 4) Ceiving Party Image (line 5) Ceiving Party Image (line 6) Ceiving Party Image (line 7) Ceiving Party Image (line 8) Ceiving Party Image (line 1) Ceiving Party Image	Corrective Document Frame # Departmental File Secret File	Reel # Frame # Department Frame # Secret File Corrective Document Reel # Frame # Departmental File Secret File Conveying Party(ies) Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Ye Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner 02/29/200 Name (line 2) Execution Date Month Day Ye Name (line 2) Second Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Name (line 1) Starpay.com, inc. If document to be receiving party is no domiciled in the Month Day Ye Name (line 1) Starpay.com, inc. If document to be receiving party is no domiciled in the Month Day Ye Name (line 2) Address (line 1) 5600 N. May, Suite 320 Gespation makes Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Oklahoma City Oklahoma T3112 Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Name Edward L. White Address (line 1) 50 Penn Place Suite 440 Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway Salate Salate Address (line 3) Oklahoma City Oklaho	Reel # Frame # Department Frame # Secret File Corrective Document Reel # Frame # Departmental File Secret File Conveying Party(ies) Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Ye Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner 02/29/200 Name (line 2) Execution Date Month Day Ye Name (line 2) Second Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Name (line 1) Starpay.com, inc. If document to be receiving party is no domiciled in the Month Day Ye Name (line 1) Starpay.com, inc. If document to be receiving party is no domiciled in the Month Day Ye Name (line 2) Address (line 1) 5600 N. May, Suite 320 Gespation makes Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Oklahoma City Oklahoma T3112 Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Name Edward L. White Address (line 1) 50 Penn Place Suite 440 Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway Salate Salate Address (line 3) Oklahoma City Oklaho	Resubmission (Non-Recordation)	Correction of PTO Error	
Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # Department Corrective Document Frame # Department Frame # Prame # Department Frame # Prame # Pr	Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # U.S. Government Corrective Document Reel # Frame # Departmental File Secret File Conveying Party(ies) Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Yo 02/29/200 Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Second Party Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Name (line 2) Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Name (line 2) Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached If document to be re is an assignment assignment and of a domestic receiving party is not domicided in the Unit of a domestic receiving party is not domicided in the Unit of a domestic representative is att (Designation must if (Designation must in Comparison of a domestic representative Name and Address Name Edward L. White Address (line 2) Address (line 2) Address (line 2) Name Edward L. White Address (line 2) 1900 NW Expressway	Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # U.S. Government (For Use ONLY by U.S. Government Agencies) Reel # Frame # Departmental File Secret File Conveying Party(ies) Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Very Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner 02/29/200 Name (line 2) Execution Date Month Day Very Name (line 2) Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Execution Date Month Day Very Name (line 2) Execution Date Name (line 2) E	Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # U.S. Government (For Use ONLY by U.S. Government Agencies) Reel # Frame # Departmental File Secret File Conveying Party(ies) Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Very Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner 02/29/200 Name (line 2) Execution Date Month Day Very Name (line 2) Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Execution Date Month Day Very Name (line 2) Execution Date Name (line 2) E	X New X Assignment Security Agreement	illicorea il licorea i	
Document ID# Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # Department Corrective Document Reel # Frame # Department Joencies Reel # Frame # Department Joencies Image (line 1) Mark A. Messner Image (line 2) Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Secution Date Month Day Your Month Day You Mont	Document ID# Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # Department Agencies) Reel # Frame # Department IFIE Secret File Corrective Document Reel # Frame # Department Agencies) Name (line 1) Mark A. Messner Name (line 2) Second Party Name (line 2) Receiving Party Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Receiving Party Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Address (line 2) Address (line 2) Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Name Address (line 2) Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Address (line 2) Address (line 3)	Document ID# Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame #	Document ID# Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame #		X New X Assignment Security Agreement	

FORM PTO Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027)-1619B	Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT
Corresponde	ent Name and Address	Area Code and Telephone Number	405/810-8188
Name	Edward L. Whit	Ce Commonwealth Co	
Address (line 1)	50 Penn Place,	, Suite 440	
Address (line 2)	1900 NW Expres	ssway	
Address (line 3)	Oklahoma City	, ОК 73118	
Address (line 4)			
Pages	Enter the total number of paincluding any attachments.	ges of the attached conveyance docum	ent # 4
	Number(s) or Patent Nun	I Walk II as	dditional numbers attached
		Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for	· =
	ent Application Number(s)		Number(s)
09/340,603	09/365,766 09/3	366,015	
09/490,040			
If this document is signed by the first	being filed together with a <u>new</u> Patel t named executing inventor.	nt Application, enter the date the patent application	n was Month Day Year
Patent Coop	eration Treaty (PCT)		
Ente	r PCT application number	PCT PCT	PCT
-	<u>if</u> a U.S. Application Number not been assigned.	PCT PCT	PCT
Number of P	roperties	al number of properties involved. #	4
Fee Amount	Fee Amount f	or Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$	100.00
	of Payment: Enclo		100.00
Deposit (Enter for p	payment by deposit account or if addi	tional fees can be charged to the account.)	
	ט	eposit Account Number: #	
		authorization to charge additional fees:	Yes No
Statement ar	nd Signature		
		lief, the foregoing information is true ar	
attache	d copy is a true copy of the o	riginal document. Charges to deposit a	ccount are authorized, as
inaicate	ed herein.	G1 10/1/	
	ard L. White	(duaron. heri	04/14/2000
Name	of Person Signing	Signature	Date

PTO/SB/15 (8-96)
Approved for use through 9/30/98. OMB 0651-0027
Patent and Trademark Office; U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
Under the Paperwork Reduction Act of 1995, no persons are required to respond to a collection of information unless it displays a valid OMB control number.

ASSIGN	JMENT	OF ADDI	

Docket Number (Optional)

Whereas, I, Marc A. Messner of Edmond, Oklahoma , hereafter
referred to as applicant, have invented certain new and useful improvements in apparatus and
method for performing secure network transactions.
for which an application for a United States Patent was filed on
Whereas, starpay.com, inc. of Oklahoma City, OK herein referred to
"assignee" whose post office address is 5600 N. May, Ste. 320, OKC, OK 7311 2 de-
sirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same;
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of <u>ten</u> dollars (\$10.00), the receipt whereof is ac-
knowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, I, the applicant, by these presents do sell, assign
and transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive right to the said invention in the United States and the
entire right, title and interest in and to any and all Patents which may be granted therefor in the United States,
I hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue said United States
Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and interest in and to the same, for his sole use and behoof;
and for the use and behoof of his legal representatives, to the full end of the term for which said Patent may
be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me had this assignment and sale not
been made.
Executed this 29th day of February , 1 2000,
at the offices of starpay.com, inc.
M/m. Messen
State of Oklahoma SS: County of Oklahoma Before me personally appeared said Marc A. Messner and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his free act and deed this 29th day of February, 19 2000
Jan +32 Command
Seal (Notary Public)

Burden Hour Statement: This form is estimated to take 0.1 hours to complete. Time will vary depending upon the needs of the individual case. Any comments on the amount of time you are required to complete this form should be sent to the Chief Information Officer, Patent and Trademark Office, Washington, DC 20231. DO NOT SEND FEES OR COMPLETED FORMS TO THIS ADDRESS. SEND TO: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Washington, DC 20231.

PTO/SB/15 (8-96)
Approved for use through 9/30/98. OMB 0651-0027
Patent and Trademark Office; U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
Under the Paperwork Reduction Act of 1995, no persons are required to respond to a collection of information unless it displays a valid OMB control number.

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION	Docket Number (Optional)
Whereas, I, Marc A. Messner of Edmond, Okl	ahoma , hereafter
referred to as applicant, have invented certain new and useful improvemen	ts in apparatus and
method for marketing and redeeming prepaid	accounts for use in
online purchases.	
for which an application for a United States Patent was filed on $\frac{0}{100}$ Application Number $\frac{09}{100}$ / $\frac{365}{100}$, $\frac{766}{100}$	8/03/1999
for which an application for a United States Patent was executed or	
Whereas, starpay.com, inc. of Oklahoma Cit	y, OK herein referred to
"assignee" whose post office address is 5600 N May, Ste. 320	OKC, OK 73112 is de-
sirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same;	
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of <u>ten</u> dollars (\$ <u>10.0</u>	0), the receipt whereof is ac-
knowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, I, the applicant, by	these presents do sell, assign
and transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive right to the said inven	tion in the United States and the
entire right, title and interest in and to any and all Patents which may be gran	ited therefor in the United States,
I hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Tradema	arks to issue said United States
Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and interest in and to the sa	me, for his sole use and behoof;
and for the use and behoof of his legal representatives, to the full end of the	e term for which said Patent may
be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me h	nad this assignment and sale not
been made.	
Executed this 29th day of February	, 122
at the offices of starpay.com, inc.	
W/au L	Manne
State of Oklahoma SS:	(Signature)
County of Oklahoma) Before me personally appeared said Marc A. Messner	,
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his free act and deed this	29th
day of <u>February</u> , XX 2000	And the second

(Notary Public) Burden Hour Statement: This form is estimated to take 0.1 hours to complete. Time will vary depending upon the needs of the individual case. Any comments on the amount of time you are required to complete this form should be sent to the Chief Information Officer, Patent and Trademark Office, Washington, DC 20231. DO NOT SEND FEES OR COMPLETED FORMS TO THIS ADDRESS. SEND TO: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Washington, DC 20231.

Seal

PTO/SB/15 (8-96)
Approved for use through 9/30/98. OMB 0651-0027
Patent and Trademark Office; U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

Under the Paperwork Reduction

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION	Docket Number (Optional)
Whereas, I, Marc A. Messner of Edmond, Okla referred to as applicant, have invented certain new and useful improvements marketing and redeeming vouchers for use in	sin method for
for which an application for a United States Patent was filed on	
Whereas, starpay.com, inc. of Oklahoma Cit	y, OK herein referred to
"assignee" whose post office address is 5600 N May, Ste. 320,	OKC, OK 73112 is de-
sirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same;	
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of ten dollars (\$10.00), the receipt whereof is ac-
knowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, I, the applicant, by	these presents do sell, assign
and transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive right to the said inventi	on in the United States and the
entire right, title and interest in and to any and all Patents which may be grant	ed therefor in the United States,
I hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademar	ks to issue said United States
Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and interest in and to the san	ne, for his sole use and behoof;
and for the use and behoof of his legal representatives, to the full end of the	term for which said Patent may
be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me ha	·
been made.	3
Executed this 29th day of February	,1 % 2000
at the offices of starpay.com, inc.	, -
	1.1
State of Oklahoma SS: County of Okalhoma SS: Before me personally appeared said Marc A. Messner and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his free act and deed this day of February XX 2000	(Signature)

Burden Hour Statement: This form is estimated to take 0.1 hours to complete. Time will vary depending upon the needs of the individual case. Any comments on the amount of time you are required to complete this form should be sent to the Chief Information Officer, Patent and Trademark Office, Washington, DC 20231. DO NOT SEND FEES OR COMPLETED FORMS TO THIS ADDRESS. SEND TO: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Washington, DC 20231.

Cami 3-19-02

Seal

PATENT REEL: 011025 FRAME: 0519

(Notary Public)

PTO/SB/15 (8-96)
Approved for use through 9/30/98. OMB 0651-0027
Patent and Trademark Office; U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
Under the Paperwork Reduction Act of 1995, no persons are required to respond to a collection of information unless it displays a valid OMB control number.

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION	Docket Number (Optional)
Whereas, I, Marc A. Messner of Edmond, Okla	ahoma, hereafter
referred to as applicant, have invented certain new and useful improvement	sin method for
marketing and redeeming prepaid and credit a	
in online purchases.	
for which an application for a United States Patent was filed on $\frac{0}{2}$ Application Number $\frac{0}{2}$ / $\frac{490,040}{2}$.	1/24/2000
for which an application for a United States Patent was executed on	, and
Whereas, starpay.com, inc. of Oklahoma City	, OK herein referred to
"assignee" whose post office address is 5600 N May, Ste. 320	OKC, OK 73112 is de-
sirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same;	
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of ten dollars (\$_10.0	00), the receipt whereof is ac-
knowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, I, the applicant, by	these presents do sell, assign
and transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive right to the said inven	tion in the United States and the
entire right, title and interest in and to any and all Patents which may be gran	ted therefor in the United States,
I hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Tradema	rks to issue said United States
Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and interest in and to the sa	me, for his sole use and behoof;
and for the use and behoof of his legal representatives, to the full end of the	term for which said Patent may
be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me h	nad this assignment and sale not
been made.	
Executed this 29th day of February	, 129 2000
at the offices of starpay.com, inc.	
	11 1
Marin	(Signature)
State of <u>Oklahoma</u>) SS: County of <u>Oklahoma</u>)	(2.5
Before me personally appeared said <u>Marc A. Messner</u>	29th
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his free act and deed this day of February 18X 2000	

Burden Hour Statement: This form is estimated to take 0.1 hours to complete. Time will vary depending upon the needs of the individual case. Any comments on the amount of time you are required to complete this form should be sent to the Chief Information Officer, Patent and Trademark Office, Washington, DC 20231. DO NOT SEND FEES OR COMPLETED FORMS TO THIS ADDRESS. SEND TO: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Washington, DC 20231.

Seal

PATENT REEL: 011025 FRAME: 0520

(Notary Public)



UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

ASSISTANT SECRETARY AND COMMISSIONER OF PATENTS AND TRADEMARKS Washington, D.C. 20231

JULY 26, 2000

EDWARD L. WHITE 50 PENN PLACE, SUITE 440 1900 NW EXPRESSWAY OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73118 PTAS



UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE NOTICE OF NON-RECORDATION OF DOCUMENT

DOCUMENT ID NO.: 101371003

THE ENCLOSED DOCUMENT HAS BEEN EXAMINED AND FOUND NON-RECORDABLE BY THE ASSIGNMENT DIVISION OF THE U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE. THE REASON(S) FOR NON-RECORDATION ARE STATED BELOW. DOCUMENTS BEING RESUBMITTED FOR RECORDATION MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY A NEW COVER SHEET REFLECTING THE CORRECT INFORMATION TO BE RECORDED AND THE DOCUMENT ID NUMBER REFERENCED ABOVE.

THE ORIGINAL DATE OF FILING OF THIS ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENT WILL BE MAINTAINED IF RESUBMITTED WITH THE APPROPRIATE CORRECTION(S) WITHIN 30 DAYS FROM THE DATE OF THIS NOTICE AS OUTLINED UNDER 37 CFR 3.51. THE RESUBMITTED DOCUMENT MUST INCLUDE A STAMP WITH THE OFFICIAL DATE OF RECEIPT UNDER 37 CFR 3. APPLICANTS MAY USE THE CERTIFIED PROCEDURES UNDER 37 CFR 1.8 OR 1.10 FOR RESUBMISSION OF THE RETURNED PAPERS, IF THEY DESIRE TO HAVE THE BENEFIT OF THE DATE OF DEPOSIT IN THE UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE.

SEND DOCUMENTS TO: U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE, ASSIGNMENT DIVISION, BOX ASSIGNMENTS, CG-4, 1213 JEFFERSON DAVIS HWY, SUITE 320, WASHINGTON, D.C. 20231. IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS REGARDING THIS NOTICE, YOU MAY CONTACT THE INDIVIDUAL WHOSE NAME APPEARS ON THIS NOTICE AT 703-308-9723.

1. INSUFFICIENT FEE SUBMITTED, AUTHORIZATION TO CHARGE NOT GRANTED. ADDITIONAL FEE REQUIRED IS \$60 .

STEVEN POST, EXAMINER ASSIGNMENT DIVISION OFFICE OF PUBLIC RECORDS

RECORDED: 08/07/2000